UEFA CUP 1987/1988 (updated @3/4/2024)

DATE
30/09/1987
04/11/1987
04/11/1987
25/11/1987
25/11/1987
09/12/1987
02/03/1988

18/05/1988

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

GAME
Belenenses v Barcelona (1-0)
Werder Bremen v Spartak M (6-2)
Werder Bremen v Spartak M (6-2)
Inter v Espaiiol (1-1)
Barcelona v Flamurtari (4-1)
B.Leverkusen v Feyenoord (1-0)
B.Leverkusen v Barcelona (0-0)

B.Leverkusen v Espaiiol (3-0) Final 2 L

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

COMMENTARY

Portuguese
Russian
German

Italian
Catalan
Dutch
Spanish

Spanish

CODE
293-DD81
339-DD48
332-DD52

7458
532-DD60
289-DD81
275-DD48

103-DD73

PICTURE
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good

Excellent

CHANNEL

RTP

Barca Tv

TVE

ITvV


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-1987-1988-1-runde-os-belenenses-fc-barcelona/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-1987-1988-2-runde-werder-bremen-spartak-moskva/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-1987-1988-2-runde-werder-bremen-spartak-moskva/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-1987-1988-achtelfinale-fc-barcelona-flamurtari-vlore/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-1987-1988-achtelfinale-bayer-leverkusen-feyenoord/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-1987-1988-finale-bayer-leverkusen-espanyol-barcelona/

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape
We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.
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